

Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Ishton A/c 2011				
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Panapur-Rasauli Pakki sadak TO Hut Basati hote huge Mahorvark.					
H/Agency:- Dharmendra Kr Singh.					
Agg No:- 08/MMSSY/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Start:- 25.06.2020					
Date of Comp:- 24.03.2021					

① Clearing and grubbing of Road Land.

$$225.00 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 787.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.07875 \text{ Hec.}$$

② Banding and paving Reference Pallen — 2 Hec

③ Cost of embankment with appurtenant Level 100 met

$$\text{Total Qty as per Agg} = 1611.05 \text{ cu}^3$$

$$\text{Take Qty} = 0.15 \times 1611.05 = 241.65 \text{ cu}^3$$

④ Cost of embankment with appurtenant Lw upto 1000 met

$$\text{Total Qty as per Agg} = 690.45 \text{ cu}^3$$

$$\text{Take Qty} = 0.15 \times 690.45 = 103.56 \text{ cu}^3$$

Continuation

No.	L	B	D	area
⑤ excavation of Road way cutting in soil				
2	225.00	0.375	0.100	16.87 m ³
⑥ cost of G.S.B gr-I with app material				
2	225.00	0.375	0.100	16.87 m ³
for leveling				
2	4	2.50	1.00	0.100 = 2.00 m ³
2	5	4.00	1.00	0.100 = 4.00 m ³
				22.87 m ³
⑦ founding and Laying brick masonry with app material				

1	225.00	3.75	0.075	63.28 m ³
⑧ cost of unreinforced cement concrete 40 M pavement				
1	225.00	3.75	0.160	135.00 m ³
22.2.2024 GE 29/02/23 AE				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing of R/L Low					
1-① P-①					
0.07675 Hec @ Rs 49739.47/Hec					Rs 3917.00
② Bar and fixing of Rebar Pilla.					
1-② P-1					
2 Hec @ Rs 1863.77/Hec					Rs 3728.00
③ Cost of embankment with app material Led upto 100m					
1-③ P-1					
241.65 m ³ @ Rs 142.39/m ³					Rs 34409.00

④ Cost of embankment with app material Led upto 1000 m					
1-④ P-1					
103.56 m ³ @ Rs 187.23/m ³ Rs 19390.00					
⑤ Excavation of Roadway cut					
1-⑤ P-2					
16.87 m ³ @ Rs 82.01/m ³ Rs 1384.00					
⑥ Cost of 423 grt					
1-⑥ P-2					
22.87 m ³ @ Rs 3129.85/m ³ Rs 71573.00					
⑦ Bar and Laying with app material					
1-⑦ P-2					
63.28 m ³ @ Rs 4201.82/m ³ Rs 265891.00					

Continuation

Financial Statement